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Tuesday, January 08

Opponent Time Location

Monday, January 14 Franklin MS (Away) Franklin MS
Monday, January 21 Holy Family - Decatur (Home) Christ The King

Lincoln Magnet (Home) Christ The King
Thursday, January 10 Cathedral/St. Als (Home) Christ The King
Saturday, January 12 Little Flower (7th Only) (Away) Little Flower (7th Only)

Thursday, February 21 St. Agnes (Away) St. Agnes

Tuesday, January 22 Jefferson MS (Away) Jefferson

Friday, February 15 Calvery Academy (Home) Christ The King

Wednesday, January 23 Our Lady of Lourdes (Home) Christ The King

Thursday, January 31 New Berlin (Home) Christ The King

Tuesday, January 29 Rochester (Away) Rochester
Wednesday, January 30 Little Flower (Away) Little Flower

Saturday, February 02 Franklin Tourney - 8th Only (Away) Franklin Tourney - 8th Only
Tuesday, February 05 Blessed Sacrament (Home) Christ The King

Tuesday, February 12 Grant Middle School (Home) Christ The King

Thursday, February 07 Riverton MS (Away) Riverton MS
Monday, February 11 Glenwood (Away) Glenwood
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